
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Castelmella 01/05/2021

KmH

1 7918817MANENTI ETTORE509 1957 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 1 1

2 7929622MARCHIORI ALESSANDRO511 1960 M7 TEAM X6M 2 1

3 7987379BERTA ANGELO502 1957 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 3 1

4 7971192PUGGIA PAOLO522 1959 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 4 1

5 7901748GAZZURELLI MARIO523 1960 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 5 1

6 02513957PICCINI MASSIMO517 1961 M7 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 6 1

7 7903532SALGHETTI GIACOMO551 1955 M8 TEAM BIKE TRAVAGLIATOM 7 1

8 797557MANZATA ALBINO510 1958 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 8 1

9 7910359PEDERZOLLI GIORGIO524 1959 M7 CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELIT SPORTM 9 1

10 02515006TIRALI MARCO520 1960 M7 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 10 1

11 7900243PEGORARO LUIGI552 1955 M8 ASD CICLI CANEVAM 11 1

12 790790CESTARI ALDO504 1957 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 12 1

13 7919926AMBROSINI ROBERTO541 1950 M8 ASD AURORA 1998M 13 1

14 7909687BRIONI MASSIMO542 1952 M8 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 14 1

15 7902197MANENTI ERMANNO508 1961 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 15 1

16 7915034FRACASSI GIUSEPPE545 1952 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 16 1

17 02518856FRANZONI VIGILIO546 1948 M8 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 17 1

18 A082017BUA GUIDO543 1955 M8 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 18 1

19 210494177PASOLINI IVAN515 1961 M7 WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO ASDM 19 1

20 A215605MENDINI PIERGIORGIO513 1960 M7 GS CONCESIO ASDM 20 1

21 02515003REGOSINI SILVANO518 1959 M7 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 21 1

22 7901548FORTI GRAZIANO553 1954 M8 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 22 1

23 7984768GENTILI ENIO547 1948 M8 ASD AURORA 1998M 23 1

24 7902248VALSERIATI GIUSEPPE521 1958 M7 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 24 1

25 7968022NICOLÒ FRANCESCO549 1954 M8 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 25 1

26 A105208ANNA STORARI581 1985 W ALÈ CIPOLLINIF 26 1

27 7900881BERTAZZOLI MIRALDO503 1960 M7 TEAM ERRE BIKEM 27 1

28 7914841MEGGIOLARO MAURO512 1958 M7 ASD AVESANIM 28 1

29 A193195GARZONI ETTORE506 1959 M7 B3L TEAMM 29 1

7903825BENEDETTI VITTORIO501 1958 M7 A.S.D. CICLI BENEDETTIM R01 1

7918821PEDRALI MAURIZIO516 1959 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM R02 1

02514496ROVETTA DIEGO519 1961 M7 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI R03 1

04BS001GOTTIERI RAIMONDO548 1949 M8 ASD AMICI ACSI CICLISMO  BSM R04 1

02514997FISSARDI CLEMENTE544 1943 M8 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI R05 1

02501611SERENA ANGELA583 1977 W A.S.D.CICLIMANT-S RACING TEAMF CSI R06 1
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1 7926426MORENI GIANLUCA308 1971 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 30 1

2 02513953LODA NICOLA305 1971 M5 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM M CSI 31 1

3 7952890BOLCATO SIMONE288 1971 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 32 1

4 7904479PARISE ALBERTO422 1966 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 33 1

5 7904488BENEDETTI TIZIANO394 1963 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 34 1

6 7922740BOTTARELLI SILVANO290 1968 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 35 1

7 7904481CODENOTTI GIOVANNI409 1965 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 36 1

8 7912926BEDON DAVIDE286 1969 M5 STEFANELLIM 37 1

9 7944835AZZOLINI WALTER284 1970 M5 CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELIT SPORTM 38 1

10 04BS080CAVALLERI PAOLO406 1964 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 39 1

11 7904021BARBA ALESSANDRO285 1968 M5 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM 40 1

12 02514971BIANCHETTI FABIO441 1965 M6 TEAM BIKE OSPITALETTO A.S.D.M CSI 41 1

13 7901640VIGHI MASSIMO436 1966 M6 A.S.D. FORMIGOSAM 42 1

14 7912874DE CARLI FAUSTO410 1964 M6 ASD AVESANIM 43 1

15 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA391 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 44 1

16 7920588SIMONI FRANCESCO428 1964 M6 TEAM MARCOBONTEMPI.COMM 45 1

17 7997235DATTERI GIORDANO444 1962 M6 ASD TEAM VALVERDEM 46 1

18 02514992CARLESSO MARIO403 1966 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 47 1

19 7949630CASAGRANDE MARCO404 1966 M6 ASD RF TEAMM 48 1

20 02515028DELBONO CLAUDIO412 1964 M6 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOM CSI 49 1

21 7902775SCHIAVO OTTORINO314 1971 M5 VELO CLUB DUE TORRIM 50 1

22 7902075MAFFOLINI RICCARDO306 1970 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 51 1

23 7926722RICCABONI CHRISTIAN312 1971 M5 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 52 1

24 02515007UBOLDI MASSIMO433 1963 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 53 1

25 476959DI DONATO GINO413 1964 M6 ASD GC BOVOLENTAM 54 1

26 7996778BOSIO MARCO289 1968 M5 REVOLUTION MTBM 55 1

27 7901322PISTONI MARCO425 1965 M6 ASD ORNELLO TEAM BIKEM 56 1

28 7901746CHIODI VINCENZO408 1964 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 57 1

29 A042325VIANI FLAVIO435 1966 M6 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 58 1

30 02515000MAROCCHI FRANCO418 1965 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 59 1

31 7907658PIACENTINI GIANLUIGI424 1964 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 60 1

32 7905143TIBURZI GIOVANNI316 1968 M5 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEM 61 1

33 7910603DESTRO ALBERTO442 1966 M6 CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELIT SPORTM 62 1

34 02513666BONOMETTI GIUSEPPE400 1966 M6 TEAM SOLURAM CSI 63 1

35 7905507ZACCARIA MICHELE319 1970 M5 CICLI PENGOM 64 1

36 7904626CALOVI GRAZIANO293 1969 M5 TEAM VALVERDEM 65 1

37 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO307 1968 M5 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEM 66 1

38 7904440DEGASPERI STEFANO411 1966 M6 STEFANELLIM 67 1

39 7958336PEDRETTI RENZO311 1968 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 68 1

40 A109976LIBER GIANLUCA304 1967 M5 ASD COMITATO GESTIONE PISTA PEM 69 1

41 7949657SCABARI STEFANO427 1966 M6 ASD RF TEAMM 70 1

42 7909578GERMANI FABRIZIO415 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 71 1

43 7996779CONSOLI FRANCESCO320 1970 M5 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 72 1

44 1005494522DOMI MARCO414 1966 M6 AMICI DEL CICLISMO PROVEZZEM R00 1

45 7909593OLIVA MAURIZIO440 1964 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM R00 1

46 7921575MORUZZI FRANCESCO309 1969 M5 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM R00 1

47 7909594OLIVANI CHRISTIAN310 1969 M5 TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

48 7902079ROSSI FRANCO313 1971 M5 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

49 7927064TESSARI CRISTIAN315 1970 M5 BENNATI BELLA ITALIAM R00 1

50 7907901BODINI GIORDANO397 1963 M6 TEAM STOCCHETTIM R00 1

51 7907346VEZZOLA DARIO434 1964 M6 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM R00 1

52 1008687126GATTI ANTONIO445 1965 M6 TEAM COLPAK BALLANM R00 1
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1 02514364BONAITI LUCA6 1995 ELS ASD RT96M CSI 73 1

2 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO135 1979 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 74 1

3 7997596TURRI MARTINO100 1985 M2 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 75 1

4 7946598BUSOLA NICOLA82 1986 M2 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 76 1

5 02517818TAMUSSI NICOLÒ16 2000 ELS TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM M CSI 77 1

6 A172061LAVURI FILIPPO136 1977 M3 TEAM OOP! - MOOVEO - OXYBURNM 78 1

7 7921042BRAGGIO NICOLA131 1981 M3 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 79 1

8 A215656MARZUOLI SAMUELE10 1992 ELS FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 80 1

9 02515787SANTACATTERINA CLAUDIO141 1977 M3 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 81 1

10 7921069TUBINI ALBERTO205 1972 M4 TURNOVER SPORTM 82 1

11 7996197BONFADINI ALEX7 1992 ELS ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 83 1

12 7902067D'ANDREA  JURI189 1972 M4 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAM M 84 1

13 7900973CERUTTI ORAZIO185 1974 M4 ASD TBRM 85 1

14 02514362BIELLA MARCO183 1976 M4 ASD RT96M CSI 86 1

15 A134843TOGNOLI ENZO17 2003 ELS FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 87 1

16 A193539MAIFREDI GABRIELE137 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 88 1

17 7983334COATI FRANCESCO47 1989 M1 ASD REVELOM 89 1

18 02500202FERANDI JURI85 1982 M2 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOM CSI 90 1

19 7909540RUBAGOTTI DANIEL59 1988 M1 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM 91 1

20 02517819TAMUSSI FRANCESCO15 1998 ELS TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 92 1

21 7987283CAVALER MANUEL184 1975 M4 ASD RF TEAMM 93 1

22 a214103LORANDI MARCO20 1996 ELS TEAM OOP! - MOOVEO - OXYBURNM 94 1

23 7988472BARGNANI NICOLA3 1993 ELS ASD TBRM 95 1

24 A193489BARONIO ANGELO4 1994 ELS FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLAND M 96 1

25 7996205MOR ALESSANDRO12 1993 ELS ASD SWATT CLUBM 97 1

26 7924639RUBAGOTTI CRISTIAN58 1990 M1 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM 98 1

27 7902077MOLINAROLI LUCA92 1983 M2 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

28 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO93 1985 M2 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM R00 1

29 7978614MAGGIORI ALEX90 1984 M2 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

30 02515002RAGNOLI MANUEL96 1986 M2 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI R00 1

31 02514375GIORDANI ALESSANDRO88 1983 M2 ASD RT96M CSI R00 1

32 7907826GALLINA ALESSANDRO87 1984 M2 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM R00 1

33 7949620FASOLI MICHELE134 1977 M3 ASD RF TEAMM R00 1

34 02518123PELANEK LUBOS139 1981 M3 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI R00 1

35 A048316ABENI REMO181 1974 M4 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM R00 1

36 02513678CORSINI MAURO188 1976 M4 TEAM SOLURAM CSI R00 1

37 7901629FIALDINI MARCO191 1975 M4 TEAM ERRE BIKEM R00 1

38 7900991SAVOLDI CLAUDIO197 1974 M4 ASD TBRM R00 1

39 7929365VENTURA ANGELO GABRIELE202 1976 M4 ASD REVELOM R00 1

40 1003128450GRASSI GIANMARIO51 1990 M1 B3L TEAMM R00 1

41 02602012BULLA FABIO81 1985 M2 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO CIGNONEM CSI R00 1

42 A219722PEDOIA SAMUELE13 1992 ELS POLTOTBCASM R00 1

43 7997965ALQUATI FEDERICO1 1998 ELS JOKOSPORT ASDM R00 1

44 02513827PEDERZOLI FABIO57 1988 M1 ASD SPRING CLUBM CSI R00 1
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1 02514364BONAITI LUCA6 1995 ELS ASD RT96M CSI 73 1

2 02517818TAMUSSI NICOLÒ16 2000 ELS TEAM LODA MILLENNIUM M CSI 77 1

3 A215656MARZUOLI SAMUELE10 1992 ELS FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 80 1

4 7996197BONFADINI ALEX7 1992 ELS ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM 83 1

5 A134843TOGNOLI ENZO17 2003 ELS FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 87 1

6 02517819TAMUSSI FRANCESCO15 1998 ELS TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 92 1

7 a214103LORANDI MARCO20 1996 ELS TEAM OOP! - MOOVEO - OXYBURNM 94 1

8 7988472BARGNANI NICOLA3 1993 ELS ASD TBRM 95 1

9 A193489BARONIO ANGELO4 1994 ELS FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLAND M 96 1

10 7996205MOR ALESSANDRO12 1993 ELS ASD SWATT CLUBM 97 1

11 A219722PEDOIA SAMUELE13 1992 ELS POLTOTBCASM R00 1

12 7997965ALQUATI FEDERICO1 1998 ELS JOKOSPORT ASDM R00 1
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1 7983334COATI FRANCESCO47 1989 M1 ASD REVELOM 89 1

2 7909540RUBAGOTTI DANIEL59 1988 M1 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM 91 1

3 7924639RUBAGOTTI CRISTIAN58 1990 M1 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM 98 1

4 1003128450GRASSI GIANMARIO51 1990 M1 B3L TEAMM R00 1

5 02513827PEDERZOLI FABIO57 1988 M1 ASD SPRING CLUBM CSI R00 1

sabato 1 maggio 2021  Pagina 2 di 10



Classifica Categoria
Castelmella 01/05/2021

Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum. KmH

1 7997596TURRI MARTINO100 1985 M2 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 75 1

2 7946598BUSOLA NICOLA82 1986 M2 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 76 1

3 02500202FERANDI JURI85 1982 M2 TEAM BIKE GAVARDOM CSI 90 1

4 02515002RAGNOLI MANUEL96 1986 M2 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI R00 1

5 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO93 1985 M2 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM R00 1

6 7902077MOLINAROLI LUCA92 1983 M2 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1

7 02514375GIORDANI ALESSANDRO88 1983 M2 ASD RT96M CSI R00 1

8 02602012BULLA FABIO81 1985 M2 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO CIGNONEM CSI R00 1

9 7907826GALLINA ALESSANDRO87 1984 M2 TEAM BRIXIA CYGLINGM R00 1

10 7978614MAGGIORI ALEX90 1984 M2 ASD EX3MOTRUE RACINGM R00 1
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1 7915036FRACASSI STEFANO135 1979 M3 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 74 1

2 A172061LAVURI FILIPPO136 1977 M3 TEAM OOP! - MOOVEO - OXYBURNM 78 1

3 7921042BRAGGIO NICOLA131 1981 M3 TEAM LNC JOLLY WEARM 79 1

4 02515787SANTACATTERINA CLAUDIO141 1977 M3 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 81 1

5 A193539MAIFREDI GABRIELE137 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 88 1

6 7949620FASOLI MICHELE134 1977 M3 ASD RF TEAMM R00 1

7 02518123PELANEK LUBOS139 1981 M3 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI R00 1
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1 7921069TUBINI ALBERTO205 1972 M4 TURNOVER SPORTM 82 1

2 7902067D'ANDREA  JURI189 1972 M4 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAM M 84 1

3 7900973CERUTTI ORAZIO185 1974 M4 ASD TBRM 85 1

4 02514362BIELLA MARCO183 1976 M4 ASD RT96M CSI 86 1

5 7987283CAVALER MANUEL184 1975 M4 ASD RF TEAMM 93 1

6 7901629FIALDINI MARCO191 1975 M4 TEAM ERRE BIKEM R00 1

7 7900991SAVOLDI CLAUDIO197 1974 M4 ASD TBRM R00 1

8 02513678CORSINI MAURO188 1976 M4 TEAM SOLURAM CSI R00 1

9 7929365VENTURA ANGELO GABRIELE202 1976 M4 ASD REVELOM R00 1

10 A048316ABENI REMO181 1974 M4 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM R00 1
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